

Please return applications to this address:

Grinder's Switch Winery 2119 Hwy 50 W Loop, Centerville, TN 37033

Have any questions?

Please call the Winery at (931) 729-3690

or email Nicole Lewis at nicole@gswinery.com

Event Details

Where: Grinder's Switch Winery

2119 Highway 50 W. Loop, Centerville, Tennessee

When: Saturday, September 22nd, 10 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Who can apply?

We would like to invite farmers, artists and crafters to showcase their wares, talents and/or services at the Harvest Market. This year we are also opening the opportunity to allow a couple vintage vendors to join us. **All items must be handmade by you, grown on your farm, or locally produced, or authentically vintage (not manufactured to look as such).**

This is a juried show as space is very limited. Please get your applications in early!

Vendor Spaces:

Booth size is 10' x 10' outdoors on the grassy lawn. Vendors are responsible for supplying their own tents, tables, chairs, etc. Tents are not required, but are highly recommended. Electricity is available upon request (additional \$10). Booth sharing is allowed with you and one other vendor, but you must both submit examples of your work for approval.

Booth Fee: \$40 (check or credit card) payable to Grinder's Switch Winery.

Your payment will not be deposited until you are accepted into the show.

Deadline: Booth application due with payment by September 1st.

Applications received after September 1st will be considered as space allows and booth fee will be \$50.

Event Set Up

Set-up time will begin at 8:00 a.m. Saturday morning. DO NOT arrive before 8 a.m. If you would like to start setting up Friday evening from 3:00 p.m. till 5 p.m., contact the Winery to make arrangements (for set up of tables and tents only; do not leave merchandise overnight). All vendors must be set up and ready to sell by 9:30 a.m. Saturday morning and must maintain their booth space until closing time at 5 p.m.

Vendor Displays

Vendors are asked to dress their spaces in a professional look with tablecloths over tables, inviting and attractively displayed wares, and clear signage. A banner or sign to identify your booth is recommended. **There will be a contest** for "Best Looking Booth"; judging will begin at 9:30 a.m.



Please return applications to this address:

Grinder's Switch Winery 2119 Hwy 50 W Loop, Centerville, TN 37033 Have any questions? Please call the Winery at (931) 729-3690 or email Nicole Lewis at nicole@gswinery.com

Load-in / Load-Out

Gate will open at 8 a.m. to allow vendor entry — please DO NOT arrive before 8 a.m. **Event assistants will guide you to your space. There will be helpers available to assist you with unloading your items to your space (as well as loading up at the end of the day).** We ask vendors to unload items to their space, MOVE YOUR VEHICLE to vendor parking area, THEN set up your space. There is limited area with a lot of traffic during set up, please be courteous to others while everyone is getting set up.

Event Rules

- · No pets allowed.
- Trash barrels and bags will be provided.

 Please keep your area clean throughout the event and after packing up at the end of the day.
- Do not arrive before 8 a.m. Saturday morning (see Set Up info above).
- · All cars must be moved to vendor parking by 9 a.m
- Vendors must remain set up until event closes at 5 p.m.
- This has always been a well-attended event with visitors coming from all over. Have fun! Talk to visitors and ask them how they heard about the event. Make them feel welcome so they want to shop and visit while they are here and so they can't wait to come back next year!

If you would like to come out and visit the winery to check out the venue, please stop by any time during regular hours. Learn more about Grinder's Switch Winery on their Facebook page and website at gswinery.com. Thank you for your support!

This is the info we will use with all of our direct communication with you as a vendor.		
Contact Name	Email address	
Mailing Address (Street or PO Box, City, State & Zip Code)		
Phone Number	Best time to call?	
How can the world contact you? The info you provide here may be used in our promotional memory media so, please be sure it is accurate and that it is information.	•	
Business Name		
Business Email Address		
Web Address	Social Media Page(s)	
Business Phone Number		
What is it that you create and/or grow? Please describe		
If you are an artist and have not previously been a vendor work that depict the items you will be selling at the show. set-up at shows. Or, if you have a web address where we contains	One of those should include a picture of your booth	
Are we in agreement?		
If selected as a vendor, I will be charged \$40 (deadline for t	his rate is September 1st. Entries accepted after	
September 1st will be charged \$50). If electricity is requested Initial here:	d, there is an additional \$10 charge (limited spaces).	
Check for payment is enclosed		
or, Credit Card number	Type of card	
Expiration Date CVV/CVC number (3 digit	ts on back of your card)	
Grinder's Switch Winery may use items published on my F pictures, in order to promote the Harvest Market event.	acebook page and website, including posts and	

How can we contact you?

Please return applications to this address:
Grinder's Switch Winery
2119 Hwy 50 W Loop, Centerville, TN 37033
Have any questions?
Please call the Winery at (931) 729-3690
or email Nicole Lewis at nicole@gswinery.com

Hold Harmless Agreement: Indemnification & Release

Participant (your name): _____

(Hereinafter referred to as "Parti	cipant"), being provided promoti	ion through the Grinder's Switch Winery Harvest Market (GS
Harvest Market), agrees to the fo	llowing terms and conditions:	
1. The GSW Harvest Market; ope	erators of the GSW Harvest Market	t (including Show Managers, operated in the
future by the GSW Harvest M	arket, its affiliates or successors): a	and its officers, independent contractors, employees,
agents, board members and	volunteers; and, Grinder's Switch	Winery.
2. "Participant" shall mean any fa	armer, vendor, participant, volunto	eer, or entity promoted on the GSW Harvest Market;
participant's employees, age	nts or volunteers, including family	y member; and its heirs and assigns.
Indemnification		
Participant shall indemnify and	hold harmless the GSW Harvest I	Market operators, Grinder's Switch Winery, the administration
and staff, the county of Hickmar	n and its City Council, boards and	commissions, officers, agents, employees and volunteers fro
and against any and all loss, dam	ages, liability, claims, suits, costs,	and expenses what so ever, including reasonable attorney's feature of the state of
regardless of the merit or outco	ome of any matter connected to	any act or omission in going to, coming from, or performing
services, work or activities at or i	n relation to the GSW Harvest Ma	arket.
Release		
Participant hereby waives, release	es, and discharges any and all clai	ms for damages for personal injury, death, or property damag
which it may have or which may	hereafter accrue as a result of its	activity regarding the GSW Harvest Market.
GSW Harvest Market Safety	Requirements	
Participant herby assumes liabil	ty and financial responsibility for	any accident, injury or property damage resulting from failu
to comply with the GSW Harvest	Market rules, specifically health a	and safety regulations.
I HEREBY STATE THAT I HAVE	READ, UNDERSTAND AND AG	GREE TO FOLLOW THE ABOVE PROCEDURES OUTLINED
THIS COPY OF THE GRINDER	RS SWITCH WINERY HARVEST	MARKET HARMLESS AGREEMENT-IDEMNIFICATION AN
RELEASE FORM, IN WITNESS T	HEREOF, THIS AGREEMENT IS E	EXECUTED ON
THISDAY OF	(month),	(year).
Name:	Applicar	nt's signature:
(Print Applicant's Name)		
Address:		

_____ State: ____ Zip Code: _____ County: _____